Intelligent-Betting.com - Top Jockeys - April 2021

Aintree

Jockey

Alex Edwards
Robbie Power
Derek Fox
Charlie Todd
Kevin Brogan

Mr P W Mullins
Mark Walsh

Ben Poste

Paul Townend
Nico de Boinville
Harry Skelton
David Noonan
Harry Cobden
Richard Patrick
Jack Kennedy
Danny McMenamin
Davy Russell

Mr Sam Waley-Cohen
Jack Quinlan
Rachael Blackmore
Aidan Coleman
Charlie Hammond
Joshua Moore
Tom Cannon

A P Heskin
Paddy Brennan
Sam Twiston-Davies
James Best
Lorcan Williams
Sean Bowen
Jonathan Burke
Robert Dunne
Daryl Jacob
Jonathan Moore
Brian Hughes
Theo Gillard

Nick Scholfield
Denis ORegan
Bridget Andrews
Stan Sheppard
Harry Bannister
Ciaran Gethings
Conor OFarrell
David Bass

Tom Scudamore
Adam Wedge

B J Cooper

Harry Reed
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Races
14
47
34
10
10
15
21
17
43
112
186
29
73
15
30
23
32
33
17
26
165
18
27
36
63
102
179
20
10
132
66
33
100
46
203
12
72
25
29
15
31
31
31
62
155
47
34
17
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Jockey Win %
28.57
25.53
20.59
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.05
17.65
16.28
16.07
14.52
13.79
13.70
13.33
13.33
13.04
12.50
12.12
11.76
11.54
11.52
11.11
11.11
11.11
11.11
10.78
10.61
10.00
10.00
9.85
9.09
9.09
9.00
8.70
8.37
8.33
8.33
8.00
6.90
6.67
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.38
5.88
5.88

Jockey Place %
35.71
48.94
32.35
20.00
60.00
33.33
42.86
35.29
32.56
25.00
43.01
24.14
31.51
20.00
46.67
21.74
46.88
21.21
29.41
23.08
28.48
38.89
29.63
36.11
34.92
25.49
27.93
25.00
30.00
28.79
30.30
21.21
34.00
23.91
32.02
41.67
22.22
24.00
10.34
6.67
22.58
19.35
9.68
19.35
25.16
25.53
23.53
29.41
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